
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY AMRAVATI 

BABAJI DATEY KALA ANI VANIJYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA 

YAVATMAL 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

2014-15 

Sr 

.No 
Activity Commencement Cessation Total Days 

1 
First Session 

 
Mon.9 June 2014 Sat. 18 Oct. 2014 108 

2 
Admission Process 

 
Mon.9 June 2014 Sat. 21 June. 2014 12 

3 

Teaching Days( First 

Session) 

 

Mon 23 June 2014 Sat. 18 Oct. 2014 96 

4 
First Term Vacation 

 
Mon 20 Oct 2014 Sat 8 Nov. 2014 18 

5 
Second Session 

 
Mon.10 Nov.2014 Sat. 25 April 2015 132 

6 
Teaching Days( Second 

Session) 

Mon. 10 Nov. 2014 

Wed. 11 Feb 2015 

Sat.24 Jan 2015 

Sat. 14 March 2015 

65 

25 

7 
Extra Curricular Activities 

of Students 
Mon.26 Jan 2015 Sat 31 Jan 2015 06 

8 
Collage Test  Examination 

 
Mon.2 Feb 2015 Tue.10 Feb 2015 08 

9 
University Exam 

 

Mon.16 March 

2015 
Sat. 25 April 2015 31 

 

 


